Girls Team - 5km *** 11AM

Place
1

Bib
1426¢
1426b
1426d
1426a
1416b
1416d
1416a
1416c¢
1507d
1507a
1507b
1507c
1440b
1440a
1440c
1440d
1401b
1401a
1401d
1401c
1421c
1421a
1421b
1421d
1428d
1428b
1428a
1428c
1434a
1434b
1434d

First Name
Hannah
Sophie
Rebecca
Nikki
Felicity
Michelle
Susannah
Monique
Carlene
Kathryn
Charlette
Katie
Kerstin
Clare
Cherie
Katie
Jane
Shenna
Aileen
Jacqueline
Louise
Helen
Cathy
Sheena
Hannah
Sarah
Sarah
Helen
Erica
Georgia
Morgan

Last Name
Ayres
Gilchrist
Joyce
Smetham
Vesey
Stewart
Black
Newman
Herity
Clark
King
Berry
Deuling
Fogden
Rusbatch
Rusbatch
Godrey
Rowe
McKay
Griffin
Tapper
Gunn
Bloy
Sherratt
Jenkins
Lester
Falgar
Abrams
Laing
Scott
Dallas

Team Name

Rough and Mean Ladies (F
Rough and Mean Ladies (F
Rough and Mean Ladies (F
Rough and Mean Ladies (F
Muddy Midgets

Muddy Midgets

Muddy Midgets

Muddy Midgets

Madison Recruitment
Madison Recruitment
Madison Recruitment
Madison Recruitment
Gritty Frippery

Gritty Frippery

Gritty Frippery

Gritty Frippery

Bad Mother Muckers

Bad Mother Muckers

Bad Mother Muckers

Bad Mother Muckers

Pigs in muck

Pigs in muck

Pigs in muck

Pigs in muck

Skull Candy

Skull Candy

Skull Candy

Skull Candy

Unicorn power rangers
Unicorn power rangers
Unicorn power rangers

Time
0:34:54
0:34:56
0:39:50
0:41:16
0:38:00
0:38:04
0:38:40
0:38:45
0:36:50
0:36:54
0:37:12
0:44:02
0:39:16
0:39:21
0:39:23
0:39:26
0:39:45
0:40:22
0:41:01
0:45:25
0:43:20
0:43:22
0:43:29
0:43:31
0:43:47
0:43:50
0:43:53
0:43:55
0:44:39
0:44:44
0:44:47

Total Time
2:30:56
2:30:56
2:30:56
2:30:56
2:33:29
2:33:29
2:33:29
2:33:29
2:34:58
2:34:58
2:34:58
2:34:58
2:37:26
2:37:26
2:37:26
2:37:26
2:46:33
2:46:33
2:46:33
2:46:33
2:53:42
2:53:42
2:53:42
2:53:42
2:55:25
2:55:25
2:55:25
2:55:25
2:58:59
2:58:59
2:58:59



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1434c
1402b
1402a
1402c
1402d
1435a
1435b
1435d
1435c
1439c
1439b
1439d
1439a
1508b
1508c
1508a
1508d
1406d
1406¢
1406a
1406b
1430d
1430c
1430a
1430b
1407a
1407b
1407d
1407c
1405b
1405a
1405c
1405d

Ruby
Sarah
Katie
Amy
Jenna
Kathryn
Shelley
Georgie
Alison
Kate
Sarah
Emily
Jess
Brad
Nicole
Annette
Georgia
Frances
Carole
Janelle
Eleanor
Shelley
Emily
Sarah
Kathryn
Leanne
Natasha
LIL
Sally
Nicola
Nicola
Claire
Jeanette

Anderson
Bailey
Tucker
McLachland
Haack
Bruce
Girvan
Wills
Schroeder
Biddlecombe
Hargreaves
Leggat

Parr
Richards
Trenwith
Lunn
McMeeking
Tobeck
Olivera
Woolridge
Becker
Barwick
Walton
Wraight
Sinclair
Knight
Archer
Mcgregor
Fifeild
Anderson
Laing

Scott
Dallas

Unicorn power rangers
Butterfly Bandits
Butterfly Bandits
Butterfly Bandits
Butterfly Bandits
Waimairi mums
Waimairi mums
Waimairi mums
Waimairi mums

(no name 2)

(no name 2)

(no name 2)

(no name 2)

Team TRN

Team TRN

Team TRN

Team TRN

FORM Fitness Muscle Wol
FORM Fitness Muscle Wol
FORM Fitness Muscle Wol
FORM Fitness Muscle Wol
Solid Gold Dancers

Solid Gold Dancers

Solid Gold Dancers

Solid Gold Dancers

Foxy Ninja Babes

Foxy Ninja Babes

Foxy Ninja Babes

Foxy Ninja Babes
Fabulous girls

Fabulous girls

Fabulous girls

Fabulous girls

0:44:49
0:44:27
0:44:30
0:46:45
0:46:48
0:45:33
0:45:37
0:45:40
0:45:44
0:34:05
0:46:25
0:51:39
0:51:43
0:44:55
0:44:58
0:45:02
0:57:54
0:45:28
0:45:30
0:51:03
0:51:10
0:41:03
0:41:07
0:56:22
0:56:29
0:48:01
0:48:04
0:48:07
0:52:57
0:49:29
0:49:32
0:49:36
0:49:37

2:58:59
3:02:30
3:02:30
3:02:30
3:02:30
3:02:34
3:02:34
3:02:34
3:02:34
3:03:52
3:03:52
3:03:52
3:03:52
3:12:49
3:12:49
3:12:49
3:12:49
3:13:11
3:13:11
3:13:11
3:13:11
3:15:01
3:15:01
3:15:01
3:15:01
3:17:09
3:17:09
3:17:09
3:17:09
3:18:14
3:18:14
3:18:14
3:18:14



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

1505c¢
1505d
1505a
1505b
1432c
1432a
1432b
1432d
1413d
1413c
1413b
1413a
1436d
1436b
1436¢
1436a
1437a
1437b
1437c
1437d
1422a
1422d
1422b
1422c
1419a
1419b
1419d
1419c
1425a
1425d
1425b
1425c
1420d

Missy
Liz
Rachelle
Lee
Suzanne
L-J
Esther
Briar
samara
evie
hannah
tania
Kate
Natalie
Katie
Leah
Annie
Abby
Steph
Jenny
Amanda
Taylor
Maria
Emily
Rochelle
Shelley
Katie
Pene
Tracey
Catherine
Fuatino
karryn
Jodie

Ryder
Butland
Withell
Jemison
Baldwin
Peawini
Perriam
Thompson
blair
dysart
kiely

kiely
Giddens
McDonald
Bromley
Tomasi
Montgomery
Nattrass
Bateman
Storey

de Ruyter
Smeath
Ryan
Peach
Ainsworth
Dick
Nicholas
Johnson
Udell
Devlin
Lokeni
Stevens
Beaton

Half Bent

Half Bent

Half Bent

Half Bent

Try Hards

Try Hards

Try Hards

Try Hards

mud swear and bears
mud swear and bears
mud swear and bears
mud swear and bears
Woozleiers

Woozleiers

Woozleiers

Woozleiers

YOLO GIRLPOWER

YOLO GIRLPOWER

YOLO GIRLPOWER

YOLO GIRLPOWER
Pikkiwoki

Pikkiwoki

Pikkiwoki

Pikkiwoki

NO BOLLOX

NO BOLLOX

NO BOLLOX

NO BOLLOX
Riccarton Clinic Nurses Te
Riccarton Clinic Nurses Te
Riccarton Clinic Nurses Te
Riccarton Clinic Nurses Te
No Nuts

0:38:13
0:53:35
0:53:38
0:53:40
0:50:01
0:50:04
0:50:07
0:50:09
0:50:18
0:50:22
0:50:24
0:50:26
0:46:19
0:51:47
0:51:50
0:51:53
0:51:12
0:51:16
0:51:19
0:51:21
0:50:12
0:50:44
0:52:29
0:52:33
0:52:00
0:52:03
0:52:05
0:52:07
0:48:31
0:49:11
0:55:19
0:56:34
0:52:29

3:19:06
3:19:06
3:19:06
3:19:06
3:20:21
3:20:21
3:20:21
3:20:21
3:21:30
3:21:30
3:21:30
3:21:30
3:21:49
3:21:49
3:21:49
3:21:49
3:25:08
3:25:08
3:25:08
3:25:08
3:25:58
3:25:58
3:25:58
3:25:58
3:28:15
3:28:15
3:28:15
3:28:15
3:29:35
3:29:35
3:29:35
3:29:35
3:30:13



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

1420a
1420b
1420c
1438d
1438a
1438b
1438c
1415d
1415b
1415a
1415c¢
1412c
1412b
1412a
1412d
1411a
1411c
1411b
1411d
1433c
1433d
1433b
1433a
1427c
1427b
1427a
1427d
1510c
1510d
1510b
1510a
1509b
1509d

Karina
Emma
Renee
Sarah
Michaela
Ang
Sharon
Lynda
Emily
Vicky
Jacky
Emma
Jo
Vanessa
Leona
Claire
Kathryn
Kate
Rachel
Alana
Nikita
Sarah
Rose
sharlene
debbie
stephanie
amy
Danielle
Charlotte
Michelle
Fiona
Juliet
Angela

Rose

Henry
Willis
Manderson
Jamieson
Bond
Hewitt
Coppersmith
Coppard
Unwin
Louch
Waymouth
Atkinson
Worthington
Starkey
Roskruge
Roberts
Townshend
Steele
Dodunski
Baker
Petrovics
Clearwater
bush
thomas
reeves
stanley
Lind

Gibson
Cowles
Youngman
Kingston-Smith
Lawrence

No Nuts

No Nuts

No Nuts

(no name 1)

(no name 1)

(no name 1)

(no name 1)

Muddy Good Mothers
Muddy Good Mothers
Muddy Good Mothers
Muddy Good Mothers
Mud Munching Teachers
Mud Munching Teachers
Mud Munching Teachers
Mud Munching Teachers
Morbid Martyr's

Morbid Martyr's

Morbid Martyr's

Morbid Martyr's

Tutu Good

Tutu Good

Tutu Good

Tutu Good

running amuck

running amuck

running amuck

running amuck

Twisted Witches
Twisted Witches
Twisted Witches
Twisted Witches

The Generals

The Generals

0:52:32
0:52:35
0:52:37
0:49:53
0:49:55
0:52:53
0:57:47
0:53:16
0:53:19
0:53:21
0:53:23
0:34:01
1:00:39
1:00:42
1:00:44
0:53:59
0:54:01
0:54:05
0:54:06
0:54:13
0:54:16
0:54:18
0:54:25
0:54:16
0:54:21
0:54:24
0:54:26
0:55:00
0:55:03
0:55:07
0:55:10
0:55:52
0:55:57

3:30:13
3:30:13
3:30:13
3:30:28
3:30:28
3:30:28
3:30:28
3:33:19
3:33:19
3:33:19
3:33:19
3:36:06
3:36:06
3:36:06
3:36:06
3:36:11
3:36:11
3:36:11
3:36:11
3:37:12
3:37:12
3:37:12
3:37:12
3:37:27
3:37:27
3:37:27
3:37:27
3:40:20
3:40:20
3:40:20
3:40:20
3:44:02
3:44:02



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

1509a
1509c
1431a
1431b
1431c
1431d
1417a
1417b
1417c
1417d
1504c
1504b
1504a
1504d
1424b
1424c
1424a
1424d
1423a
1423b
1423c
1423d
1501c
1501b
1501a
1501d
1410b
1410d
1410c
1410a
1414b
1414c
1414d

Debbie
Maria
Ella
Kate

Jo

Ange
Annameika
Kirsten
Lyndsey
Demelza
Sigrid
Sonja
Kathryn
Janine
Sophia
Gill
Rachel
Joanne
Claire
Lizelle
Louise
Keely
Justine
Claire
Sue
Rachel
Angela
Tara
Vikki
Katrina
Sara
Holly
Angela

Klausen
Evlampieff
Holland
Fairbairn
Holland
Harrison
Jack
Harris-Tatana
McGuinniety
Myall

Van Zwol
Churton
Jack
Clucas
Smedley
Farthing
Brown
Bromfield
Carson
Nienhuis
Scarf
Jamison
Marshall
Overend
Mayne
Hamilton
Oldham
Miller
Maule
McKenzie
Davie
Gibson
Webster

The Generals

The Generals

The Muddy Buddies

The Muddy Buddies

The Muddy Buddies

The Muddy Buddies
Mums on the Run

Mums on the Run

Mums on the Run

Mums on the Run

CRG's Two blondes and tw
CRG's Two blondes and tw
CRG's Two blondes and tw
CRG's Two blondes and tw
Riccarton Clinic Admin An,
Riccarton Clinic Admin An,
Riccarton Clinic Admin An,
Riccarton Clinic Admin An,
Pink Piglets

Pink Piglets

Pink Piglets

Pink Piglets

CRG 3

CRG 3

CRG 3

CRG 3

Katang Fitness

Katang Fitness

Katang Fitness

Katang Fitness

Muddles

Muddles

Muddles

0:56:05
0:56:08
0:52:51
0:52:55
0:52:57
1:05:37
0:56:26
0:56:31
0:56:34
0:56:38
0:56:54
0:56:57
0:57:00
1:01:23
0:51:18
0:51:56
1:05:05
1:05:14
0:58:52
0:58:54
0:58:57
0:58:58
0:59:44
0:59:46
0:59:48
0:59:50
1:01:59
1:02:02
1:02:06
1:02:07
0:58:36
1:07:24
1:.07:33

3:44:02
3:44:02
3:44:20
3:44:20
3:44:20
3:44:20
3:46:09
3:46:09
3:46:09
3:46:09
3:52:14
3:52:14
3:52:14
3:52:14
3:53:33
3:53:33
3:53:33
3:53:33
3:55:41
3:55:41
3:55:41
3:55:41
3:59:08
3:59:08
3:59:08
3:59:08
4:08:14
4:08:14
4:08:14
4:08:14
4:21:08
4:21:08
4:21:08



42

43

44

45

46

47

1414a
1506d
1506¢
1506a
1506b
1403a
1403b
1403c
1403d
1502a
1502b
1502c
1502d
1503a
1503b
1503c
1503d
1404b
1404a
1404d
1404c
1418a
1418c
1418d
1418b
1408d
1408c
1408b
1429a
1429c
1429b

Le Arnna
Cathleen
Joe
Amanda
Annelies
Gill
Cindy
Lynne
Kerry
Debbie
Lucy
Stacey
Leigh
Karen
Kate
Anne
Amanda
Amanda
Louise
Philippa
Nicola
Leanne
Leah
Sarah
Dawn
Ginger
Ella

Barb E
deb
charmaine
michele

de Jager
French
Goble
Rennell
Krijgsman-Walker
Hall
Warner
Clark
Larby
Janssens
Helberg
Day
McKenzie
MccCall
Coleman
Simpson
Evans
Wangford
Keates
O'Brien
Minogue
Doake
Munro
Serra
Canovan
Vitus
Vader
Dahl
armstrong
robbie

bennett

Muddles

Hot Sugar

Hot Sugar

Hot Sugar

Hot Sugar
Charlie's Angels
Charlie's Angels
Charlie's Angels
Charlie's Angels
CRG Soundwave
CRG Soundwave
CRG Soundwave
CRG Soundwave
CRG Soundwave
CRG Soundwave
CRG Soundwave
CRG Soundwave
Cockram Shiners
Cockram Shiners
Cockram Shiners
Cockram Shiners
Neverland Rejects
Neverland Rejects
Neverland Rejects
Neverland Rejects
Galvanised
Galvanised
Galvanised

snow white and the 7 dwze
snow white and the 7 dwse
snow white and the 7 dwze

1:.07:35
1:05:30
1:05:32
1:05:34
1:05:35
1:06:26
1:06:28
1:.06:31
1:06:32
1:06:57
1:06:59
1:.07:01
1:.07:03
1:07:05
1:07:06
1:07:08
1:.07:12
0:54:55
0:54:58
1:20:04
1:20:13
1:09:55
1:09:57
1:09:59
1:10:06
0:52:09
0:52:12
0:52:15
1:.04:32
1:04:35
1:04:38

4:21:08
4:22:11
4:22:11
4:22:11
4:22:11
4:25:57
4:25:57
4:25:57
4:25:57
4:28:00
4:28:00
4:28:00
4:28:00
4:28:31
4:28:31
4:28:31
4:28:31
4:30:10
4:30:10
4:30:10
4:30:10
4:39:57
4:39:57
4:39:57
4:39:57



